The
International
Journal

« Human
Rights

Volume 18 Number 1 January 2014

ISSN 1364-2987 Routledge

Taylor& Francis Group



THE INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF HUMAN RIGHTS
Volume 18 Number 1 January 2014

CONTENTS

Syria and the indicators of a ‘manifest failing’

Adrian Gallagher

Advocacy strategies to defend France’s sans-papiers: contradictions
and complexities

Amy Hong

To find the needle do you need the whole haystack? Global surveillance
and principled regulation

Nick Taylor

Human rights NGOs in Israel: collective memory and denial

Zvika Orr and Daphna Golan

Positive obligations and Article 4 of the European Convention

on Human Rights: a defence of the UK’s Human Rights Act 1998
Ian Turner

Book review

20

45

68

94
115



